Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:03 am
6:09 am
6:09 am
6:13 am
6:25 am

6:44 am
6:44 am
6:59 am
7:02 am
7:16 am
7:18 am
7:23 am
7:27 am
7:41 am

7:47 am
7:50 am
7:52 am
7:57 am
8:05 am

8:10 am

8:25 am

Artist

bob dylan

bill evans
jefferson airplane
beth orton

miles davis (bill laswell)

burning ghosts
arthur blythe

jimi hendrix
grateful dead
janis joplin
professor longhair
the kills

dj spooky

robert plant and the sensational

space shifters
st. vincent
black dub
parliament
tom waits

john coltrane

john coltrane

david bowie

Song Title

“if not for you”

“i've got you under my skin”
“have you seen the stars tonight”

“touch me with your love”

“loved him madly”

“ftof”

“slidin' through”
“little wing”
“jam>wharf rat”
“trouble in mind”

“hey now baby”

“satellite dub (mad professor mix)”

“azadi (the new complexity)”

“dance with you tonight”

“masseduction”
“slow baby”
“handcuffs”
“clap hands”

“alabama”

“impressions”

“yassassin”

Album

new morning

blows against the empire
trailer park

panthalassa (the music of miles
davis 69-74)

reclamation

lenos avenue breakdown

7.29.74, landover

typewriter tapes

the secret song

carry fire (new)

masseduction (new)
black dub

mothership connection
rain dogs

12.7.63, san francisco

12.7.63, san francisco

lodger (2017 tony visconti mix)

Label

columbia

rca
arista

columbia

tzadik

columbia

thirsty ear

nonesuch

loma vista

casablanca
island

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

rca

Year

1970

1970
2009
1998

2017
1979

2009
2017

2017

1976
1985

2017



Time
8:41 am

8:44 am
8:46 am

8:54 am
8:59 am

Artist

the velvet underground
chris whitley

keith jarrett with charlie haden,
paul motian, dewey redman

antibalas

public service broadcasting

Song Title

“some kinda love”
“can't get off”

“markings>forget your memories (and
they'll remember you)”

“gold rush (radio edit)”

“progress (feat. tracyanne campbell)”

Album

the velvet underground
long way around
birth

where the gods are in peace

every valley

Label

verve
sony

atlantic

daptone

pias

Year

1967
2002
1972

2017
2017



