

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, October 23, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:03 am	bob dylan	“if not for you”	<i>new morning</i>	columbia	1970
6:09 am	bill evans	“i've got you under my skin”			
6:09 am	jefferson airplane	“have you seen the stars tonight”	<i>blows against the empire</i>	rca	1970
6:13 am	beth orton	“touch me with your love”	<i>trailer park</i>	arista	2009
6:25 am	miles davis (bill laswell)	“loved him madly”	<i>panthalassa (the music of miles davis 69-74)</i>	columbia	1998
6:44 am	burning ghosts	“ftof”	<i>reclamation</i>	tzadik	2017
6:44 am	arthur blythe	“slidin' through”	<i>lenos avenue breakdown</i>	columbia	1979
6:59 am	jimi hendrix	“little wing”			
7:02 am	grateful dead	“jam>wharf rat”	<i>7.29.74, landover</i>		
7:16 am	janis joplin	“trouble in mind”	<i>typewriter tapes</i>		
7:18 am	professor longhair	“hey now baby”			
7:23 am	the kills	“satellite dub (mad professor mix)”			
7:27 am	dj spooky	“azadi (the new complexity)”	<i>the secret song</i>	thirsty ear	2009
7:41 am	robert plant and the sensational space shifters	“dance with you tonight”	<i>carry fire (new)</i>	nonesuch	2017
7:47 am	st. vincent	“masseduction”	<i>masseduction (new)</i>	loma vista	2017
7:50 am	black dub	“slow baby”	<i>black dub</i>		
7:52 am	parliament	“handcuffs”	<i>mothership connection</i>	casablanca	1976
7:57 am	tom waits	“clap hands”	<i>rain dogs</i>	island	1985
8:05 am	john coltrane	“alabama”	<i>12.7.63, san francisco</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:10 am	john coltrane	“impressions”	<i>12.7.63, san francisco</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:25 am	david bowie	“yassassin”	<i>lodger (2017 tony visconti mix)</i>	rca	2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:41 am	the velvet underground	“some kinda love”	<i>the velvet underground</i>	verve	1967
8:44 am	chris whitley	“can't get off”	<i>long way around</i>	sony	2002
8:46 am	keith jarrett with charlie haden, paul motian, dewey redman	“markings>forget your memories (and they'll remember you)”	<i>birth</i>	atlantic	1972
8:54 am	antibalas	“gold rush (radio edit)”	<i>where the gods are in peace</i>	daptone	2017
8:59 am	public service broadcasting	“progress (feat. tracyanne campbell)”	<i>every valley</i>	pias	2017